Buyer:
Tops Mogwadi

Dendron 0715

.Requested Date:

1ltem-i‘i‘umber

140400
141203
150202
160200
160401
160550
161104
200005

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Pana 1 nf?2

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat'No: 4670144973 :

80539
315 Republic Street

A
iy

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Holla Chick & Meat (Pty) Ltd Consignee:
Tops Mogwadl

80539

315 Republic Street

Dendron 0715

Buyer's VAT:

2024-01-09 Customer PO: Tshepo

Desc‘rlption ‘

Ballantines Finest 12x750ml 43% 11.6667

Beefeater Dry 44% 12x750ml| 44% 3.0833

Chivas Regal Whisky 12YO 6x750ml 11.0000

The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750m| 43% 25.4167
The Glenlivet 12YO 12X750ml 43% 37.0000

The Glenlivet 15YO French Oak 6x750ml 43% 33.2917
Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 9.4167

Absolut Grapefruit 12x750ml 40% 14.9167

.~ Banking Detalls
ABSA

*AHERRTIRE
632005

TaxInvoice

e F ey
(BAST B LR®

Vat no: 4400255123

Mame:__ \A4Son

Date: ‘)-./o‘( /;Lq/

Stematures. JW%ZM_W“

4400255123

UoM aty
EA 2.00
EA 2.00
EA 3.00
EA 2.00
EA 2.00
EA 2.00
EA 2.00
EA 1.00

JCHMEA

=3

Currency: ZAR

Unit Selling Prlcg

233.90
256.03
346.33
469.27
533.28
875.60
399.63
241.42

'Doc No:

1468708
Date: 2024-01-11
Customer: 69890
Branch / Plant: SDPB
Warehouse LL: NTV/037560
Order No: 1341047 SO
Liquor License: NTV/039443
Payment Term:
Discount VAT |
-11.67 66.67
-3.08 75.88
-11.00 150.90
-25.42 133.16
-37.00 148.88
-33.29 252.69
-9.42 117.06
-14.92 33.98

30 Days from
statement 1.0%

Total ‘Amount

444 .47
505.89
1,005.99
887.71
992.56
1,684.62
780.43
226.50

Recelved inigood order on behalf of customer.

Name:
Signature:
Date:




M,

o
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

12,
1

Buyer: Holla Chick & Meat (Pty) Ltd
Tops Mogwadi 80539

315 Republic Street

Dendron 0715

Requested Date:

:Item':nrumrber
200202

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Pana 2 nf2

2024-01-09 Customer PO:

Descriptlon :
Absolut Vodka Std 12x750ml 43% 14.9167

; Baﬁk}'l‘ng_‘ Details

ABSA
*HREERTIRE
632005

Consignee:
Tops Mogwadi 80539
315 Republic Street
Dendron 0715
Buyer's VAT: 4400255123
Tshepo

UoM

EA

IR

DocNo: 1468708
Date: 2024-01-11
b ot AA00255123
Vt..af‘. G & Y i Customer: 69890
g Branch / Plant: SDPB
Name: \\"\ S\ Warehouse LL: NTV/037560
e 2o /o (12 Order No: 1341047 SO
. - Liquor License: NTV/039443
Signatur
; ; : ; 30 Days from
Furrency_. | ZAR Payment Term: statement 1.0%
Qty h ‘Unlt Selling/Price Discount VAT Tota'l-lA;nqqnti
1.00 241.42 -14.92 33.98 226.50
Total VAT  TotalIncluding
1,013.20 7,767.87
€oD Total 7,690.21
 Recelved in good order on behalf of customer
I'l Name:
Signature:
Date:




